
SEPTEMBER - Board Meeting - Tuesday, September 24  
Latanier Cooker’s D.O. G. – Saturday, September 14 
Sunday, Sept 29 - Pork Steak Plate Lunch Sale  
 

OCTOBER - Board Meeting – Tuesday, October 29  
Latanier Cooker’s D.O. G. – Saturday, October 12  
Saturday, Oct. 26 - Halloween Celebration  
 

NOVEMBER - Board Meeting – Tuesday, November 26  
Latanier Cooker’s Cochon de lat D.O. G. – Saturday, November 9  
Saturday, November 30 - Pictures with Santa  
 

DECEMBER - Board Meeting – Tuesday, December 17 
Saturday, December 7 - Membership Social – (Free program)  
Latanier Cooker’s D.O. G. – Saturday, December 14  

 

All board meetings are held at the Vermilion Parish Library in Abbeville.  
Like our Facebook page or visit 

www.friendsofpalmetto.org  
to get more information  

on upcoming events. 


